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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(GC)

Appearance (F102605)
Infrared spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-09-1510:13:57

2026-09-14 10:13:57
3-Fluoro-5-hydroxypyridine
209328-55-2

97%

K1822121

F102605

134726

Limit Values

161-164 (°C)

97-100 (%)

White powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

162.50000 °C
97.11%

White powder
Conforms to Structure
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